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 ANSONIA-MILFORD JUDICIAL DISTRICT    
 
Serving the towns of: Ansonia, Beacon Falls, Derby, Milford, Orange, Oxford, Seymour, Shelton, and West Haven 

Derby 100 Elizabeth St. Adult Supervision 
 Michele O 
Donnell (203) 735-6781  

Michele.O Donnell@jud.ct.gov 
  

Derby 100 Elizabeth St.  Adult Supervision David Maus (203) 735-6781 David.Maus@jud.ct.gov 

Derby 106 Elizabeth Street Superior Court GA 5 Cynthia Otero (203) 735-7438 Cynthia.Otero@jud.ct.gov  

Milford 1 Darina Place Adult Supervision Lisa Gerald 
(203) 877-1253  
Ext. 3029 Anna.Gerald@jud.ct.gov  

Milford 1 Darina Place Bail 
Vanessa 
Williams  (203) 734-3712 Vanessa.Williams@jud.ct.gov 

Milford 14 West River Street Family Services Kathy Montano  (203) 877-0001 Kathleen.Montano@jud.ct.gov 

Milford 14 West River Street Superior Court JD Linda Kautzner  (203) 877-4293 Linda.Kautzner@jud.ct.gov  

Milford 14 West River Street Superior Court GA 22 Jill Driscoll  (203) 874-1116 Jill.Driscoll@jud.ct.gov  
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